DATE

08/11/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/14/25
08/14/25
08/14/25
08/14/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25
08/29/25

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1

FROM

Aitkin County Friends of the Arts
Aitkin Quarterbacks Baseball
Aitkin Quarterbacks Baseball
Aitkin Quarterbacks Baseball
American Legion Post No. 86
First Lutheran Church
Garrison Commercial Club
Lamke, Shelly

Minnesota Historical Society
Minnesota Historical Society
Palisade Fire Department
Reif Arts Council

Reif Arts Council

Riverwood Healthcare Center
Unknown Donors

DONATIONS - AUGUST 2025

FOR

Missoula Children's Theatre
Baseball Jerseys

Baseball Jerseys

Portable Toilets - Baseball Tournament

Football

High School Student Supplies
Anglers

Field Trip - 1st Grade

Field Trip - 2nd Grade

Field Trip - 6th Grade
Elementary Football

Field Trip - Kindergarten

Field Trip - Kindergarten
Health Career Exploration Class
MCT Production

TOTAL DONATIONS

AMOUNT
350.00
625.00
175.00

1,175.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
33.62
624.00
1,160.00
500.00
251.33
443.17
6,000.00
997.00
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$ 14,834.12



