INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - AUGUST 2025

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT	
08/11/25	Aitkin County Friends of the Arts	Missoula Children's Theatre	\$	350.00
08/29/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Baseball	Baseball Jerseys	\$	625.00
08/29/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Baseball	Baseball Jerseys	\$	175.00
08/29/25	Aitkin Quarterbacks Baseball	Portable Toilets - Baseball Tournament	\$	1,175.00
08/29/25	American Legion Post No. 86	Football	\$	1,000.00
08/29/25	First Lutheran Church	High School Student Supplies	\$	500.00
08/29/25	Garrison Commercial Club	Anglers	\$	1,000.00
08/14/25	Lamke, Shelly	Field Trip - 1st Grade	\$	33.62
08/14/25	Minnesota Historical Society	Field Trip - 2nd Grade	\$	624.00
08/14/25	Minnesota Historical Society	Field Trip - 6th Grade	\$	1,160.00
08/14/25	Palisade Fire Department	Elementary Football	\$	500.00
08/29/25	Reif Arts Council	Field Trip - Kindergarten	\$	251.33
08/29/25	Reif Arts Council	Field Trip - Kindergarten	\$	443.17
08/29/25	Riverwood Healthcare Center	Health Career Exploration Class	\$	6,000.00
08/29/25	Unknown Donors	MCT Production	\$	997.00
		TOTAL DONATIONS	\$	14,834.12